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2014 Stars & Stripes Regatta

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

Race 1. Womens Nov/Open 1x Final @ 08:00 AM

1st 5 OKCA (A. Clark) 02:48.50 02:48.50 00:02:48.50
2nd 6 OKCB (B. Wade) 03:01.40 7.7% 00:12.90 03:01.40 00:02:48.50 00:00:12.90
3rd 7 OKCC (J.Vasquez) 03:07.50 11.3% 00:06.10 03:07.50 00:02:48.50 00:00:19.00
4th 3 Austin (A. Joyner) 03:13.90 15.1% 00:06.40 03:13.90 00:02:48.50 00:00:25.40
5th 4  Kansas State (T. McMorris) 03:31.30 25.4% 00:17.40 03:31.30 00:02:48.50 00:00:42.80
2 Dallas (G. Tomaseski) Scratch
Novice
Race 2: Womens Masters 1x Flight @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 OKCD (L.Morales) 03:59.50 03:59.70 00:00.20 00:03:59.70
2nd 6 Tulsa (S. Dunn) 04:05.60 2.5% 00:06.10 04:09.00 00:03.40 00:03:59.70 00:00:09.30
3rd 5 OKCB (L. Barry) 04:17.40 7.5% 00:11.80 04:51.70 00:34.30 00:03:59.70 00:00:52.00
4th 3 OKCC (A. Ayala) 04:22.00 9.4% 00:04.60 04:28.10 00:06.10 00:03:59.70 00:00:28.40
5th 7 OKCA (M. Allen) 04:31.60 13.4% 00:09.60 04:31.60 00:03:59.70 00:00:31.90
Race 3: Mens Open/Masters 2- Final @ 08:14 AM
1st 4  Kansas City (T. Hills) 03:11.30 03:11.30 00:03:11.30
2nd 3  Austin (R. Schiller) 03:18.70 3.9% 00:07.40 03:18.70 00:03:11.30 00:00:07.40
Race 4. Womens Open 2- Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 6 OKC JrsA (M. Knight) 03:29.80 03:29.80 00:03:29.80
2nd 7 OKC JrsB (M. Anderson) 03:40.70 5.2% 00:10.90 03:40.70 00:03:29.80 00:00:10.90
3rd 5 OKC A (R. Winchester) 03:49.70 9.5% 00:09.00 03:49.70 00:03:29.80 00:00:19.90
4th 3 WSU (J. Acosta) 04:10.50 19.4% 00:20.80 04:10.50 00:03:29.80 00:00:40.70
4  Unaff. (S. Godfrey) Scratch
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Race 5: Mens Open 1x Final @ 08:28 AM

1st 3 WSU (C.Kindel) 03:20.10 03:20.10 00:03:20.10
2nd 2 White Rock (T. Carr) 03:22.90 1.4% 00:02.80 03:22.90 00:03:20.10 00:00:02.80
3rd 4 Austin (D. Schnepp) 03:25.50 2.7% 00:02.60 03:25.50 00:03:20.10 00:00:05.40
4th 5 WSU (P. Nguyen) 03:55.60 17.7% 00:30.10 03:55.60 00:03:20.10 00:00:35.50
5th 6 WSU (Z. Davis) 04:00.90 20.4% 00:05.30 04:00.90 00:03:20.10 00:00:40.80
6th 7  White Rock (B. Wagoner) 04:51.70 45.8% 00:50.80 04:51.70 00:03:20.10 00:01:31.60
Race 6: Mens Masters A-C 1x Flight @ 08:35 AM
1st 5 OKC (K.Powers) 03:55.80 04:04.40  00:08.60 00:04:04.40
2nd 4 OKC (T.Robillard) 04:23.30 11.7% 00:27.50 04:23.50 00:00.20 00:04:04.40 00:00:19.10
3 Dallas (A. Ivey) Scratch
Race 7: Mens Masters E 1x Flight @ 08:42 AM
1st 4 OKC (J.Sanders) 03:17.90 03:17.90 00:03:17.90
2nd 7 OKC (A. Rupert) 03:26.50 4.3% 00:08.60 03:26.50 00:03:17.90 00:00:08.60
3rd 5 OKC (K.Adams) 03:34.90 8.6% 00:08.40 03:34.90 00:03:17.90 00:00:17.00
4th 6 OKC (G.Lauth) 03:45.10 13.7% 00:10.20 03:45.10 00:03:17.90 00:00:27.20
5th 3 Wichita (W. Van Sickle) 03:57.80 20.2% 00:12.70  03:57.80 00:03:17.90 00:00:39.90
Race 8: Mens Masters F+ 1x Flight @ 08:49 AM
1st 5 Ft.Worth (L. Smith) 03:18.10 04:24.80 01:06.70 00:03:48.80 00:00:36.00
2nd 3 OKC (M. Tower) 03:21.30 1.6% 00:03.20 03:48.80 00:27.50 00:03:48.80
3rd 4 OKC (S.Lewis) 03:22.20 2.1% 00:00.90 03:58.30 00:36.10 00:03:48.80 00:00:09.50
4th 7 OKC (E. Reshef) 03:31.00 6.5% 00:08.80 03:58.50 00:27.50 00:03:48.80 00:00:09.70
5th 6 Ft. Worth (R. Colomo) 03:31.90 7.0% 00:00.90 03:59.40 00:27.50 00:03:48.80 00:00:10.60
6th 2 OKC (R. Sears) 03:3450 8.3% 00:02.60 04:03.60 00:29.10 00:03:48.80 00:00:14.80
Race 10: Womens Open 4+ Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 4  OKCJrs (M. Lange) 03:22.70 03:22.70 00:03:22.70
2nd 5 OKC OCU (B. Wade) 03:31.20 4.2% 00:08.50 03:31.20 00:03:22.70  00:00:08.50
3rd 3  WSU (C. Viluethpad) 03:48.00 12.5% 00:16.80 03:48.00 00:03:22.70  00:00:25.30
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Race 11: Mens Novice 1x Final @ 09:10 AM

1st 6 OKC (J.Fox) 03:54.20 03:54.20 00:03:54.20
2nd 4 Kansas State (C. Beauregard) 04:01.50 3.1% 00:07.30 04:01.50 00:03:54.20 00:00:07.30
3rd 3 Kansas State (T. Mahun) 04:17.30 9.9% 00:15.80 04:17.30 00:03:54.20 00:00:23.10
4th 5 OKC (J. Buller) 04:58.50 27.5% 00:41.20 04:58.50 00:03:54.20 00:01:04.30
7 WSU (P. Nguyen) Scratch
Race 12: Womens Adaptive 1x Final @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 OKC (a. Farnum) 04:52.00 04:52.00 00:04:52.00
Race 13: Womens Open 8+ /Mens Masters 8+ Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 5 OKC MM (S. Lewis) 03:23.50 03:23.50 00:03:23.50
2nd 3 OKC Jrs (A. Clark) 03:27.20 1.8% 00:03.70 03:27.20 00:03:23.50 00:00:03.70
3rd 4 OKC OCU (B. Wade) 04:03.40 19.6% 00:36.20 04:03.40 00:03:23.50 00:00:39.90
Race 14. Womens Open 2x Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 OKC (R. Winchester) 04:03.70 04:03.70 00:04:03.70
2nd 4 WSU A (C. Viluethpad) 04:14.90 4.6% 00:11.20 04:14.90 00:04:03.70 00:00:11.20
3rd 5 WSUB (K. Manson) 04:43.60 16.4% 00:28.70 04:43.60 00:04:03.70 00:00:39.90
6 Kansas State (C. Harris) Scratch
Race 9: Mens Open 4+ Final @ 09:42 AM
1st 3  WSU (C. Kindel) 03:22.20 03:22.20 00:03:22.20
2nd 4 Kansas State (C. Beauregard) 04:23.40 30.3% 01:01.20 04:23.40 00:03:22.20 00:01:01.20
Race 15: Womens Masters A-B 2x Flight @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 White Rock (B. Albrecht) 04:02.70 04:04.00 00:01.30 00:04:04.00
2nd 4 OKC A (a. Farnum) 04:19.10 6.8% 00:16.40 04:23.10 00:04.00 00:04:04.00 00:00:19.10
3rd 3 OKC B (M. Hartman) 04:37.10 14.2% 00:18.00 04:37.20 00:00.10 00:04:04.00 00:00:33.20
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Race 16: Womens Masters C+ 2x Flight @ 09:52 AM

1st 4 Ft. Worth (D. Manley) 03:55.40 04:07.20 00:11.80 00:04:07.20

2nd 5 White Rock (C. Farmer) 04:10.70 6.5% 00:15.30 04:18.10 00:07.40 00:04:07.20 00:00:10.90

3rd 3 Tulsa (S. Dunn) 04:21.00 10.9% 00:10.30 04:27.60 00:06.60 00:04:07.20 00:00:20.40
Race 18: Mens Masters 4x Flight @ 10:06 AM

1st 3 OKC A (T. Matherly) 03:16.50 03:29.30 00:12.80 00:03:29.30

2nd 4 Ft. Worth (R. Colomo) 03:19.70 1.6% 00:03.20 03:44.30 00:24.60 00:03:29.30 00:00:15.00

3rd 5 OKCB (R. Sears) 03:33.60 8.7% 00:13.90 03:39.80 00:06.20 00:03:29.30 00:00:10.50
Race 21. Womens Masters 4x Flight @ 10:34 AM

1st 4 White Rock (B. Albrecht) 03:45.00 03:45.00 00:03:45.00

2nd 3 OKC (J. White) 03:45.70 0.3% 00:00.70 03:45.70 00:03:45.00 00:00:00.70
Race 22: Mens Open 2x Final @ 10:41 AM

1st 2 Kansas City (T. Hills) 03:24.05 03:24.05 00:03:24.05

2nd 6 Austin (R. Schiller) 03:32.83 4.3% 00:08.78 03:32.83 00:03:24.05 00:00:08.78

3rd 4 WSU A (P. Brink) 03:44.02 9.8% 00:11.19 03:44.02 00:03:24.05 00:00:19.97

4th 7 WSUB (E. Gordon) 03:46.15 10.8% 00:02.13 03:46.15 00:03:24.05 00:00:22.10

5th 5 Kansas State B (C. Beauregard) 04:39.63 37.0% 00:53.48 04:39.63 00:03:24.05 00:01:15.58

6th 3 Kansas State A (T. Mahun) 05:16.61 55.2% 00:36.98 05:16.61 00:03:24.05 00:01:52.56
Race 23:. Mens Masters A-E 2x Flight @ 10:48 AM

1st 3 OKC/White Rock [Composite] F (T. Carr) 03:24.65 03:27.65 00:03.00 00:03:27.65

2nd 4  OKC/Wichita [Composite] E (J. Sanders) 03:30.93 3.1% 00:06.28 03:49.43 00:18.50 00:03:27.65 00:00:21.78

3rd 5 OKCD (K. Adams) 03:42.98 9.0% 00:12.05 04:02.68 00:19.70 00:03:27.65 00:00:35.03

4th 6 OKC C (K. Powers) 04:02.07 18.3% 00:19.09 04:15.97 00:13.90 00:03:27.65 00:00:48.32
Race 24: Mens Masters F+ 2x Flight @ 10:55 AM

1st 4 OKCA (S. Lewis) 04:04.12 04:04.12 00:04:04.12

2nd 3 Ft. Worth (R. Colomo) 04:06.87 1.1% 00:02.75 04:06.87 00:04:04.12 00:00:02.75

3rd 5 OKC B (J. Runyon) 04:37.91 13.8% 00:31.04 04:37.91 00:04:04.12 00:00:33.79
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Race 25: Mixed Open 2x Final @ 11:50 AM

1st 3 Austin (A. Joyner) 03:40.40 03:40.40 00:03:40.40
2nd 4 WSU A (E. Gordon) 03:42.25 0.8% 00:01.85 03:42.25 00:03:40.40 00:00:01.85
3rd 6 WSUC (C. Viluethpad) 04:14.55 15.5% 00:32.30 04:14.55 00:03:40.40 00:00:34.15
4th 5 WSUB (K. Manson) 04:18.47 17.3% 00:03.92 04:18.47 00:03:40.40 00:00:38.07
Race 26: Mixed Masters A-B 2x Flight @ 11:57 AM
1st 6 OKCB (J.Buller) 03:55.21 03:58.21 00:03.00 00:03:58.21
2nd 4 OKCC (a. Farnum) 04:00.08 2.1% 00:04.87 04:01.78 00:01.70 00:03:58.21 00:00:03.57
3 White Rock (B. Parkerson) Scratch
5 OKC A (J. White) Scratch
Race 27: Mixed Masters C+ 2x Flight @ 12:04 PM
1st 6 OKCB (A. Clark) 03:29.30 03:38.30 00:09.00 00:03:38.30
2nd 5 Ft. Worth B (D. Manley) 03:38.00 4.2% 00:08.70 03:47.90 00:09.90 00:03:38.30 00:00:09.60
3rd 3  Ft. Worth A (L. Smith) 03:42.10 6.1% 00:04.10 04:13.30 00:31.20 00:03:38.30 00:00:35.00
4th 4 OKCD (L.Barry) 03:56.80 13.1% 00:14.70 04:23.40 00:26.60 00:03:38.30 00:00:45.10
5th 7 OKCE (M. Allen) 04:13.10 20.9% 00:16.30 04:18.40 00:05.30 00:03:38.30 00:00:40.10
2 Dallas (G. Tomaseski) Scratch
Race 28: Mixed Open/Masters 8+ Final @ 12:18 PM
1st 4 OKCA (A. Clark) 03:03.11 03:03.11 00:03:03.11
2nd 3 WSU (C. Kindel) 03:18.62 8.5% 00:15.51 03:18.62 00:03:03.11 00:00:15.51
3rd 5 OKCB (J. Runyon) 03:33.04 16.3% 00:14.42 03:33.04 00:03:03.11  00:00:29.93
4th 6 OKC Vipers (N. Lewis) 04:31.57 48.3% 00:58.53 04:31.57 00:03:03.11 00:01:28.46
Race 29: Mixed Open 4+ Final @ 12:47 PM
1st 6 OKC (M. Knight) 03:24.20 03:24.20 00:03:24.20
2nd 5 WSUA (C. Kindel) 03:41.80 8.6% 00:17.60 03:41.80 00:03:24.20 00:00:17.60
3rd 4 WSUB (C. Viluethpad) 03:59.70 17.4% 00:17.90 03:59.70 00:03:24.20 00:00:35.50
4th 3 Kansas State (C. Beauregard) 04:05.80 20.4% 00:06.10 04:05.80 00:03:24.20 00:00:41.60
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Race 30: Mixed Masters 4x Flight @ 12:54 PM

1st 5 OKCA (A. Clark) 03:14.70 03:17.40 00:02.70 00:03:17.40
2nd 6 OKC C (R. Winchester) 03:20.20 2.8% 00:05.50 03:20.20 00:03:17.40 00:00:02.80
3rd 4  Ft. Worth (D. Manley) 03:23.90 4.7% 00:03.70 03:34.00 00:10.10 00:03:17.40 00:00:16.60
4th 3 OKCB (a. Farnum) 03:44.70 15.4% 00:20.80 03:53.10 00:08.40 00:03:17.40 00:00:35.70
Race 31: Parent/Child 2x Final @ 01:01 PM
1st 5 OKCB (D. Schwenke) 04:18.10 04:18.10 00:04:18.10
2nd 3 Kansas State (T. McMorris) 04:19.80 0.7% 00:01.70 04:19.80 00:04:18.10 00:00:01.70
3rd 4 OKCA (V. Mantle) 05:00.00 16.2% 00:40.20 05:00.00 00:04:18.10 00:00:41.90
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